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. . . .. .
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mis --t r0279ea wt Or niLiq spifkdim 14xL-1-h59.32,
datd 21 April 1971, and is approved for use by all Deun-ents
nnd Agmeiea of the k~nt-of Oerasse. -

BMa. 2.2 - Delete all reference to “AS~ EIO”.

&e 5

-. 3.2.1 - At end of Psu’a@nph add “(Innctivefor mw design after
12 Iiovasber1973.)”

Mge6

mm. 3.7.1 - Delete the flrat sentence and substitute “Int_l t~~~
Bkll be h 8Cm?dsnCC with ~.%~.”

‘mm. 3.7.1 - At end of second sentence add “sheet.”.

Pam. 3.7.2 - Delete %mdbook IC28, Ps.rt I“ and substitute “F!TL-S-’@+2”.
At end of pamgraph add “sheet.”.
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ML-I-45932
.~l~.T,l .:. ...:L-:;: . ...-.., ... . . . .

.. .

.. -.;’

Fa& 10

I Tkble IV - Delete in its entirety and substitute the follwing:

I

I rNoMnlALSIZE
lT!Tf3VlA[,
~ .~~

I

TAELE IV
S1EAR DKACD33: T A!I~
IIWiSRT EXTERNAL711RExI!

t.GU:SH}”M EXGAGE.RXTAK-I ( 7!:. 2 ) 11

MIL-I-459~2/l
AM! INACTIVE
MW mm-ii

OF
I.UL-I -b 5932/?

.060

.096

.11?

.138

.164

.190
.250
.3125
.375
,4375
.500
5625
.625
750
L375
Ck30

,O@yo “
:olg6
.O?y
. &,Ck
. 07?6
.LOOO
.IR20
.2920
.4400
.5920
.8000 -

1.0160
1.2800 -
L.eiwo
2.6430
3.I$olo

Pa6e 2 0? 5

KrL-I-
.

r-OOh -104
mu mm
-021 -121.

. .. ..-

.-

ig2/2 - ACTIVE
:H KW.3ERS

-2(24 -yYt .l,@l
7!mu mu mw

.oy,o .ol:~

.ol,~~ ,0261

.0610 .0?58

. 0%0 .0618

.13(J9 .oi??3

.2336 .1201

. ~7b5 . l.p-l

.5523

1
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I.!IL. 1.lJ59~
AMNtNDfT 1

Mge 11

rnble V - Oelete in its entirety am! substitute the follm.fig:

Y!4BIXV
R2SIBTArrc2 10 UJLLOUT
IM=T =TERrw lluwd)

I IGX?l RESISTANCE IO RILi@T (LBs ) ~/

17amllu
SIZE

&I-h5932/l HXL.I-@932\2 - ACTIVE

m INACTIVE DAZHmmmm
IN1’EmiAL DABHXUk12m .~ -104 -204 -S04

OF
.404

Tmiv nml llaw ‘rfmu ‘nmu
t+ 1-45932/2 -@l -L21 -27!7 -?27 -421

. I%o 225

.(M bp h$)o 025

.1 X.2 &5 1,130 %

.138 1,:2 L,26o 1,550

.164 1,640
900

1,640 2,150
.190 2,5C0

1,550
2 cm 3,450

.25o 4,550 4,550
1,*O

- y~o
.3125

:,tx& ,
7.300 7:300 ‘ . ,a. @

.375
.,---

11,mo
.b375

13, BCKl
114,F!C0

.500 20,0CXI 23,5C@

.5625 25,000

.625 .32,000

.750 b6,cm

.875
1.OM %%

Rige30f5
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. .. +44.. ; MIbI.4593z
ARD~MLNT1

mgt 12

Table VI - LMete in its entirety md r.ubstitute the follwing:

TAEL2V3
ROIMTONAL RESISTANCE
INSEST EXTDINAL~

MINIMUMMTTATIOWA WISTANCE .(IN .-LBS)

NOMINAL MIL-I-b593Z,/1 HIL-I-b59~/2 - ACTIVS
SIZE NiD INACTIVE DASHNUMBSNS

“mTD71ML MSH M2XS
THRwD

-C@ -104 -2C4 -3C4 ‘ -bti
TNRU TWIU THRU InRu lmu

FKL-1::59.=/2 -(X21 -121 -227 -??7 -h21

.060 L

.0B6 10 10 20 8

.112 20 20 25 15
.139 30 30 20
.164 45 ;: LO
.19Q 60 22 75
:250 100 102 %
.3125 160 160 F;
.375

100
240

. k375
26o .

350
.5~~ ; ./.. , ~>~y. . -- -b50
.5625 600

..625 900
.750 1,200
.875 1,500

l.ooa 1,900

hge 16

Run. L. 5.1 - Delete “.%ndbook If28, Screw-Thread Standards for Federal
Services” and substitute “141L-S.771i2”.At end of first sentence add “sheet.”.

W-a. 4.5.2 - Delete In its ●ntirety and substitute the following:

“’b.5.2
dance WIth

Internal threads. Internaltlmeads s“x.11be examinedin accor-
lm-s-w,~.”

*e40f5
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KIL-1-b59?2
AKf2mmT 1

kge 22I
*. ‘b.6.5- tklcte the second sentence tmd substitute the fol lcxlng:

“The te.et procedure still be test no. 6 of KiL-STD-131Z.”

I

Custodians:
Amy-tic
thvy - Nme .
Alr Force - %?

Repnr ing Activity:
Amy - WC

Project No. 53LD-105O

Revlever Activities:
A=w - AV, ME
liBVY - None
Air Force - None
MA - IS

User Activities:
AmrY -AT
!hvj - As, UC,0s
Air Force - None

. . .
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